
SERVICES PRICE LIST
CUT & STYLE
WOMEN’S CUT
MEN’S CUT
WASH + STYLE
FORMAL BLOW DRY 

COLOUR
BABALAYAGE – FULL
BALAYAGE – HALF-HEAD
BALAYAGE – PARTIAL
ROOT TOUCH-UP
FULL COLOUR
FILLER COLOUR
PRE-LIGHTEN
TTONER
COCKTAIL SHAMPOO
CREATIVE COLOUR
COLOUR + BALAYAGE
COLOUR + HIGHLIGHTS
COLOUR + OMBRE
FULL HIGHLIGHTS
HALF HIGHLIGHHALF HIGHLIGHTS
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS 

STARTING AT
$85
$45
$55
$75

$160
$130$130
$90
$65
$65
$30
$110
$40
$110$110

BY CONSULTATION
$225
$65
$195
$160
$130
$90$90

* ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES

WWW.HQOTTAWA.COM



SERVICES PRICE LIST
CHEMICAL TREATMENTS
RELAXER
TEXTURIZER
PERM

CONDITIONING TREATMENTS
HAIR MASK
KERKERATIN TREATMENT
TREATMENTS

EXTENSIONS
EXTENSION CLIP-IN
FUSION EXTENSIONS (GREAT LENGTHS)
FUSION EXTENSION REMOVAL
WEAVE
WEWEAVE REMOVAL
CONSULTATIONS

STARTING AT
$90
$90
$90

$20

$30

$25$25
BY CONSULTATION

$40
$300
$40

NO FEE

* ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES

WWW.HQOTTAWA.COM
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