

## **SERVICES PRICE LIST**

CUT & STYLE	STARTING AT
WOMEN'S CUT	\$85
MEN'S CUT	\$45
WASH + STYLE	\$55
FORMAL BLOW DRY	\$75
	A Lake
COLOUR	
BALAYAGE – FULL	\$160
BALAYAGE – HALF-HEAD	\$130
BALAYAGE - PARTIAL	\$90
ROOT TOUCH-UP	\$65
FULL COLOUR	\$65
FILLER COLOUR	\$30
PRE-LIGHTEN	\$110
TONER	\$40
COCKTAIL SHAMPOO	\$110
CREATIVE COLOUR	BY CONSULTATION
COLOUR + BALAYAGE	\$225
COLOUR + HIGHLIGHTS	\$65
COLOUR + OMBRE	\$195
FULL HIGHLIGHTS	\$160
HALF HIGHLIGHTS	\$130
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS	\$90



## **SERVICES PRICE LIST**

CHEMICAL TREATMENTS RELAXER	STARTING AT \$90
TEXTURIZER	\$90
PERM	\$90
CONDITIONING TREATMENTS	199
HAIR MASK	\$20
KERATIN TREATMENT	
TREATMENTS	\$30
EXTENSIONS	
EXTENSION CLIP-IN	\$25
FUSION EXTENSIONS (GREAT LENGTHS)	BY CONSULTATION
FUSION EXTENSION REMOVAL	\$40
WEAVE	\$300
WEAVE REMOVAL	\$40
CONSULTATIONS	NO FEE